JO
SCF Series Adjustable Height Expansion Joint
Sizes 150 through 600
(Slab-to-Slab)
PROJECT
SPECIFIC
OVER
6 INCHES

Split Slab Membrane with Cover Plate System
SCF Adjustable Height Series (150-600)
LRM NTS
3 03/07/2025 10300-01
AutoCAD SHX Text
706-824-7500 PHONE
AutoCAD SHX Text
PENDERGRASS, GA. 30567
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 MM WAY
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters. Refer to the SCF AutoCAD file for individual system drawings.
SCF SERIES EXPANSION JOINT MOVEMENT CHART
Model Number
Joint Opening (JON) Sight Line (SLN) Thermal/Seismic Movement (JOT) Total (JOΔ)
Nominal Nominal Minimum Maximum Movement
SCF-150-AH 1.50 38 7.50 191 0.75 19 2.25 57 1.50 38
SCF-200-AH 2.00 51 6.50 165 1.00 25 3.00 76 2.00 51
SCF-300-AH 3.00 76 7.50 190 1.50 38 4.50 114 3.00 76
SCF-400-AH 4.00 102 8.50 216 2.00 51 6.00 152 4.00 102
SCF-500-AH 5.00 127 9.50 241 2.50 64 7.50 191 5.00 127
SCF-600-AH 6.00 152 10.50 267 3.00 76 9.00 229 6.00 152
Please see SSF product family for split slab foam expansion joint system less than 4" without a cover plate.
JO
PROJECT
SPECIFIC